currentlighting.com/beacon
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 2
 Rev 05/18/22
cobra_spec_sheet_R01
AA-10 Cobra
ARMS

CATALOG #:
Cobra Arm
ORDERING GUIDE
– – – – – –
Model Post Shaft Profile Post Shaft Diameter Arrangement Luminaire Mounting CCT/CRI
AA-10 Bishop's Crook W Wall Mount
S Smooth
F Fluted
4 4"
5 5"
6 6"
OTHER
See arangement
table below
BBT Basic Black Textured
BMT Black Matte Textured
WHT White Textured
MBT Metallic Bronze Textured
BZT Bronze Textured
DBT Dark Bronze Textured
GYS Gray Smooth
DPS Dark Platinum Smooth
GNT Green Textured
MST Metallic Silver Textured
MTT Metallic Titanium Textured
OWI Old World Iron
RAL ______________
Example: AA-10–F–4–D–P–BBT
CATALOG #
P Pendant
AA-10-
EPA INDEX INFORMATION
arrangement (EPA index ft2 / weight (lbs)
shaft Ø A B C D E F G H I J
wall weight 7 - - - - - - - - -
Ø4"
EPA 0.90 1.37 2.17 - 1.39 2.97 - 1.63 1.63 -
weight - 10 15 - 15 20 - 20 24 -
Ø5"
EPA - 1.51 2.31 - 1.50 3.11 - 1.74 1.74 -
weight - 12 17 - 17 21 - 21 26 -
Ø6"
EPA - 1.63 2.43 - 1.61 3.23 - 1.85 1.85 -
weight - 17 18 - 18 23 - 23 27 -
currentlighting.com/beacon
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 2 of 2
 Rev 05/18/22
cobra_spec_sheet_R01
AA-10 Cobra
ARMS
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
DIMENSIONS
Due to our continued efforts to improve our products, product specifications are
subject to change without notice.
WALL BRACKET DETAILS
WALL PLATE DETAILS
96.1"
48.1"